STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel
Weekend Date: April 17 & 18, 2021

$ 8,707.89
$ 3,036.75
$ 11,744.64
$ 402.00
$ 955.00
$ 495.00

Second Collections
$ 538.00
$ 2,291.00

Sunday Tithe
Online Sunday Donations
Total Tithing

Church Maintenance
Building Fund

Other Donations

OLGC School
Care & Support of Retired Diocesan Priests Fund



