STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel

Weekend Date: April 17 & 18, 2021

\$ 8,707.89	Sunday Tithe
\$ 3,036.75	Online Sunday Donations
\$ 11,744.64	Total Tithing
\$ 402.00	Church Maintenance
\$ 955.00	Building Fund
\$ 495.00	Other Donations
\$ 955.00	Building Fund

Second Collections

\$ 538.00 OL	GC Schoo
--------------	----------

\$ 2,291.00 Care & Support of Retired Diocesan Priests Fund